http://www.macraelib.ibri.org/Notes.htm

5/v/74

1-2
2-3
3

3-9

4-4
4-8

10-3
10-6
11-7
12
13

14-5

15-4
16

16-9
18

\
Cuapel wWnat's Anead for USA

Jpgtford’s hymn, 'Wien Peace lLike a River."
Mat. 24:1-8 read
S5t. Augustiue dying in lilppo with Vandals outside

irnd of civilization then seemed imminent.
Standards of material prosperity since 1912

Russian bomb threat

Large inecrease today in population since 1800
Bacteria multiplying an a jar

Gypsy moths in Hamburg, Pa.

Trewmendous progress in transportation
Other advanees cited

Money. Development of methods of exchange.

Gold

Fiat ¢ urrancy

McGovern's campaign promise

Man 1in Germany who had only turnips to eat.
Then he got lard

Organization and distribution

Inflation in Germany

The xasoline sibortage

Inveution of tne corporation & its benefits for mankind.
kKtfect of these corporaiions going bamkrupt
Tremendous influeince of edueation upon our system

5. Alsop's Stay of Execution
The brainwashed intelligencia

Nixon's fall due to the educational brainwash

Intlation crisis means riots, starv.tion, upheaval.



	LinkTextBoxLeft: http://www.macraelib.ibri.org/Notes.htm


