5/9/74	Chapel What's Ahead for USA
	· ·
1-2	Sparford's hymn, When Peace Like a River."
2-3	Mat. 24:1-8 read
3	St. Augustine dying in hippo with Vandals outside End of civilization then seemed imminent.
3-9	Standards of material prosperity since 1912
4-4	Russian bomb threat
4-8	Large increase today in population since 1800 Bacteria multiplying in a jar
5	Gypsy moths in Hamburg, Pa.
5-9	Tremendous progress in transportation
6	Other advances cited
7 -4	Money. Development of methods of exchange.
8	Gold
9-5	Fiat c urrancy
9-7	McGovern's campaign promise
9 <b>-</b> 9	Man in Germany who had only turnips to eat. Then he got lard
10-3	Organization and distribution
10-6	Inflation in Germany
11-7	The gasoline shortage
12	Invention of the corporation & its benefits for mankind.
13	Effect of these corporations going bankrupt
14-5	Tremendous influence of education upon our system
15 <b>-4</b> 16	S. Alsop's Stay of Execution The brainwashed intelligencia
16-9	Nixon's fall due to the educational brainwash

Inflation crisis means riots, starvation, upheaval.

18